239
DataLight
SAFETY
Material of Construction 16-gauge steel with powder-coat finish.
Paint and Color Powder paint finish, Black (Ivory available upon request)
Connector Capacity 36, 48, 72, 96, 144, 192 or 288 ports.
Splice tray Capacity 12-36
Environmental Conditions -40 to +60C at 0-90% RH (Non condensing)
Packaging One unit per box.
Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Non Halogen Constructions Available upon request.
GENEral propertıes
OrderIng InformatIon
HCS P/N Description
Adepter Plate
Acceptance
Size mm
Units
H x W x D
PFO-07P01-2U High capacity FO Rack Mount 19" Panel 36/48/72 fiber 6 82.5x431.8x355.6 2U
PFO-07P02-2U High capacity FO Rack Mount 23" Panel 36/48/72 fiber 6 82.5x431.8x355.6 2U
PFO-07P03-3U High capacity FO Rack Mount 19" Panel 72/96/144 fiber 12 131.8x431.8x355.6 3U
PFO-07P04-3U High capacity FO Rack Mount 23" Panel 72/96/144 fiber 12 131.8x431.8x355.6 3U
PFO-07P05-7U High capacity FO Rack Mount 19" Panel 144/192/288 fiber 24 293.7x431.8x355.6 7U
PFO-07P06-7U High capacity FO Rack Mount 23" Panel 144/192/288 fiber 24 293.7x431.8x355.6 7U
HCS P/N Description
Adepter Plate
Acceptance
Ports
Per Plate
Size
mm
PFO-07000 Adapter Plate - Blank N/A N/A 125x30
PFO-07010 Adapter Plate for ST/FC Simplex Connectors 6 6 125x30
PFO-07011 Adapter Plate for ST/FC Simplex Connectors 8 8 125x30
PFO-07021 Adapter Plate for SC Simplex Connectors 6 6 125x30
PFO-07022 Adapter Plate for SC Simplex Connectors 8 8 125x30
PFO-07023 Adapter Plate for SC Duplex Connectors 3 6 125x30
PFO-07024 Adapter Plate for SC Duplex Connectors 4 8 125x30
PFO-07025 Adapter Plate for SC Duplex Connectors 6 12 125x30
PFO-07031 Adapter Plate for LC Simplex Connectors 6 6 125x30
PFO-07032 Adapter Plate for LC Simplex Connectors 8 8 125x30
PFO-07033 Adapter Plate for LC Simplex Connectors 12 12 125x30
PFO-07034 Adapter Plate for LC Duplex Connectors 3 6 125x30
PFO-07035 Adapter Plate for LC Duplex Connectors 4 8 125x30
PFO-07036 Adapter Plate for LC Duplex Connectors 6 12 125x30
PFO-07041 Adapter Plate for MT-RJ Duplex Connectors 3 6 125x30
PFO-07042 Adapter Plate for MT-RJ Duplex Connectors 40 8 125x30
PFO-07043 Adapter Plate for MT-RJ Duplex Connectors 6 12 125x30
KFO-07036 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 36 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
KFO-07048 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 48 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
KFO-07072 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 72 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
KFO-07096 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 96 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
KFO-07144 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 144 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
KFO-07192 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 192 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
KFO-07288 Splicing Kit for Rack Mount Panel - 288 Fibers N/A N/A N/A
OrderIng InformatIon
High-Capacity
Fiber-Optic Rack-Mount Cabinets